2019-06-26 O-Rallye - AABC

16 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 196.

8 Tische,
Platz Paar
1 1
2 12
3 4
9
5 2
6 3
7 8
14
16
10 5
11 13
12 15
13 6
14 11
15 7
16 10

Score

257
241
232
232
215

204
199
199
199
183

182
173
168
157
152

143

%

65,6
61,5
59,2
59,2
54,8

52,0
50,8
50,8
50,8
46,7

46,4
44,1
42,9
40,1
38,8

36,5

Name

Julie Zhou - Franz Wieselmayer

Susi Falchetto - Ulrike Bachmaier
Engelbert Weissbacher - Ferdinand Burda
Ilse Singer - Karin Sova

Renate Streimelweger - Kurt Waneck

Elfriede Hiesleitner - Elisabeth Hensler
Franz Schmitz - Houda Allaf
Il1se Mandt - Klaus Hofbauer
Uwe Jahnke - Angelika Jahnke
Ilse Bonesch - Maria Santner

Brigitte Lindinger - Karl Hrastnik
Sylvestra Nanevski-Nitsche - Erika Horvath
Ulrike Simkovics - Hermine Mahr

Elisabeth Pichler - Hayedeh Oviedo

Peter Sabitzer - Kailash Mathur

Esther Pflug - Karlheinz Korbel

Kategorie
A - LM
P-P
P - LM

LM - LM
T-K
H-H
LM - H
P-A
H-P
H-H
A-H
P-P
H-P
P-A
K-P
T-P



